GLENWOOD DAY SCHOOL

TUITION RATES AND FEES
Effective 07/01/14
EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAM MONTHLY 2 DAYS/WK 3 DAYS/WK
Infants (6 wks-17 months) $ 700 $ 370 $510
Toddlers (18-23 months) $ 660 $ 365 $495
Tots (2 years) $630 $355 $470
Preschool (3 years) $ 600 $350 $ 465
PreKindergarten (4 years) $ 600 $350 $ 465
AFTER SCHOOL CARE
Public School Kindergarten — 6™ $ 360
SCHOOL AGE SUMMER PROGRAM
Kindergarten — 6™ Grade — Weekly Rate $ 145
SUPPLY FEES AUG NOV FEB MAY for summer
Infants — Toddler — Tots $30 $30 $30 $30
Preschool — Pre-K $30 $30 $30 $55
Public School $25 $25 $25 $115

REGISTRATION FEES
Registration requires a non-refundable deposit of $35.00 per child or $50.00 per family which, when accepted by Glenwood Day
School, guarantees a space for 2 weeks. The fee covers the cost of children’s accident insurance policy and updating files.

SUPPLY FEES
Supply fees are due four times a year, August, November, February and May. They help provide for art supplies, replenish
manipulative toys and provide rest mats, books and sports equipment. Supply fees are non-refundable.

GENERAL FEE POLICY Tuition is charged monthly. Tuition may be paid weekly, bi-monthly or monthly as long as it is paid in
advance. If the month’s tuition is not paid in full by the beginning of the last week of the month, a late charge of $10.00 will be
charged to the account. We accept cash, credit card, check or money order. There is NO REFUND for holidays, absences or illnesses.
One week of Vacation Credit is allowed per enrollment year per child after six months of enrollment. Children may not attend any
days of the week of the vacation credit. Enrollment is terminated if payment is two weeks in arrears. A two-week paid notice is

required for dropping enrollment at Glenwood Day School. All school teachers receive a 15% discount. Families with 2 or more
children receive a 10% discount.

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM After school care is a flat monthly rate. There is no additional charge when children are in attendance
all day when school is not in session. This includes Christmas and Spring Break holidays.

PART TIME CARE Available if space permits. Drop-In Care is $40.00 for all day. 24-hour notice is required before attendance.
FINES Late pick up rate is $1.00 per minute after 6:05 p.m. Insufficient Checks $25.00

SERVICE DAYS AND HOURS Glenwood Day School is open Monday through Friday from 6:30 a.m. until 6:00 p.m. We are
located at 2446 Apollo Road, Garland, Texas, 75044. Telephone: 972-530-4460; Fax: 972-495-7378




